
AM PM

Monday 28th April

Tuesday 29th April

Wednesday 30th April

Thursday 1st May

Friday 2nd May Engineering Day Engineering Day

AM PM

Monday 5th May Bank Holiday Bank Holiday

English Lit  (2.30) Physics 1 (1.30)

Tuesday 6th May Chemistry 1 (1.30) Sociology 1 1.30

Politics 1 (2.00) Math 1 (1.40) 

Wednesday 7th May Psychology 1 (2.00) History 1 (1.30)

Further Math 1 (1.40)

CompSci (1.30)

Thursday 8th May Sociology 2 1.30

Biology 1 (1.30)

Friday 9th May

AM PM

Physics 2 (1.30) Chemistry 2 (1.30)

Monday 12th May 

Biology 2 (1.30)

Tuesday 13th May

 English Lang (2.30) Further Math 2 (1.40)

Wednesday 14th May  History 2 (2.15) Politics 2 (1.30) 

Math 2 (1.15) Psychology 2 (1.30)

Thursday 15th May Politics 2 (Clash students)

Friday 16th May Ye
ar

 1
2

 M
o

ck
 2

 T
im

et
ab

le
 2

0
2

5


